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PRODUCT SPEC SHEET

Features

•	 High polished 304 or 316 stainless steel for 
superior corrosion resistance

•	 Includes white, blue, RGB or addressable RGB 
LED light in side for use as a night light or 
courtesy light

•  Noise reduction pad included	

•  Stepped bottom version available with or 
without drainage hole

•  Simple installation with VHB tape

••    Rubber pad and insert provide secure Rubber pad and insert provide secure 
attachment for drain tube (not included)attachment for drain tube (not included)

Product Details
Stainless Steel Drink Holder:

Housing 
Material 

81420SS : 316 Grade Stainless Steel
81423SS : 304 Grade Stainless Steel

Cutout 
Dimension 3.625"

Drainage 3/8" Nipple Fitting

Mounting VHB Tape 4941

LED Pin Light:

Housing 
Material 316 Stainless Steel

Voltage 12V DC

Wattage 0.2W 0.3W

Current 0.017A 0.02A

Lumens 3.5LM (White) 3.9LM (White)

Color Temp. White or Blue RGB

SS Drink Holders
[ 81420SS  & 81423NSS ]

Stainless Steel 
Drink Holder with  
LED Pin Light

Specification Guide

Base Part # Finish LED Color

81420 - Flat Bottom SS - Stainless Steel

 HP - Unlit
LGTB - Blue

 LGTW - 6000K
LGTRGB - RGB

Accessory Specification

530-00001 - Replacement adhesive pad for 81420

Sample Part #: 81420SSLGTB

Base Part
Finish

LED Color 

4.252"
0.394"

2.665"
3.662"

0.472"
0.76"

3.5"
2.24"

3.972"
*no drainage hole

4.252"

2.335"

3.662"

81420SSLGT 81423SSLGT

Base Part # Finish Drainage Hole LED Color

81423 - Stepped 
              Bottom NSS - Stainless Steel

HPNN - Drainage  
             Hole*
leave blank for 
no drainage hole

    LGTB - Blue
   LGTW - 6000K

 LGTRGB - RGB
LGTRGBW - RGBW
   ARGB - Addressable RGB
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